Lattice Semiconductor Corporation - LFECP6E-5FN484C Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - FPGAs (Field
Programmable Gate Array)
Embedded - FPGAs, or Field Programmable Gate Arrays,
are advanced integrated circuits that offer unparalleled
flexibility and performance for digital systems. Unlike
traditional fixed-function logic devices, FPGAs can be

    Lattice EC (FPGA)
    Lattice ECP (EC FPGA + DSP Blocks)
Ordering Information
Note:þLatticeECP/EC devices are dual marked. For example, the commercial speed grade LFEC20E-4F484C is
also marked with industrial grade -3I (LFEC20E-3F484I). The commercial grade is one speed grade faster than the
associated dual mark industrial grade. The slowest commercial speed grade does not have industrial markings.
The markings appear as follows:
LFEC20E-
4F484C-3I
Datecode
EC
LatticeECP/EC Family Data Sheet
Ordering Information
5-11
Ordering Information
LatticeECP/EC Family Data Sheet
LFECP33E-3FN484C 360 -3 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 COM 32.8K
LFECP33E-4FN484C 360 -4 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 COM 32.8K
LFECP33E-5FN484C 360 -5 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 COM 32.8K
LatticeEC Industrial
Part Number I/Os Grade Package Pins/Balls Temp. LUTs
LFEC1E-3QN208I 112 -3 Lead-Free PQFP 208 IND 1.5K
LFEC1E-4QN208I 112 -4 Lead-Free PQFP 208 IND 1.5K
LFEC1E-3TN144I 97 -3 Lead-Free TQFP 144 IND 1.5K
LFEC1E-4TN144I 97 -4 Lead-Free TQFP 144 IND 1.5K
LFEC1E-3TN100I 67 -3 Lead-Free TQFP 100 IND 1.5K
LFEC1E-4TN100I 67 -4 Lead-Free TQFP 100 IND 1.5K
Part Number I/Os Grade Package Pins/Balls Temp. LUTs
LFEC3E-3FN256I 160 -3 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 3.1K
LFEC3E-4FN256I 160 -4 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 3.1K
LFEC3E-3QN208I 145 -3 Lead-Free PQFP 208 IND 3.1K
LFEC3E-4QN208I 145 -4 Lead-Free PQFP 208 IND 3.1K
LFEC3E-3TN144I 97 -3 Lead-Free TQFP 144 IND 3.1K
LFEC3E-4TN144I 97 -4 Lead-Free TQFP 144 IND 3.1K
LFEC3E-3TN100I 67 -3 Lead-Free TQFP 100 IND 3.1K
LFEC3E-4TN100I 67 -4 Lead-Free TQFP 100 IND 3.1K
Part Number I/Os Grade Package Pins/Balls Temp. LUTs
LFEC6E-3FN484I 224 -3 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 6.1K
LFEC6E-4FN484I 224 -4 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 6.1K
LFEC6E-3FN256I 195 -3 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 6.1K
LFEC6E-4FN256I 195 -4 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 6.1K
LFEC6E-3QN208I 147 -3 Lead-Free PQFP 208 IND 6.1K
LFEC6E-4QN208I 147 -4 Lead-Free PQFP 208 IND 6.1K
LFEC6E-3TN144I 97 -3 Lead-Free TQFP 144 IND 6.1K
LFEC6E-4TN144I 97 -4 Lead-Free TQFP 144 IND 6.1K
Part Number I/Os Grade Package Pins/Balls Temp. LUTs
LFEC10E-3FN484I 288 -3 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 10.2K
LFEC10E-4FN484I 288 -4 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 10.2K
LFEC10E-3FN256I 195 -3 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 10.2K
LFEC10E-4FN256I 195 -4 Lead-Free fpBGA 256 IND 10.2K
LFEC10E-3QN208I 147 -3 Lead-Free PQFP 208 IND 10.2K
LFEC10E-4QN208I 147 -4 Lead-Free PQFP 208 IND 10.2K
LatticeECP Commercial (Continued)
Part Number I/Os Grade Package Pins/Balls Temp. LUTs